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TABLE
No. 4—continued.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NetExpenditure onRoads, &c.— continued.

Name
of

Work.

County.

Electorate.

Total
Net

Met
Expenditure

Total
Net

Liabilities
on

Expenditure
to

,„,Tdu™?.„Expenditure
to

Authorities,

qiatMmv.li
lom
12

Mouths
ended

oi.+■μ-cm,
iom

Contracts,
&c,

dlst
march,

19UU..31st
March,

1901.
31st

March,
1601.
31st
March,

1901.

Total
NetExpenditure

and
Liabilities.

Roads,
Bridges,

etc. —continued.

'akanaki —continued.
Mauku

Block
Terrace
End
Special-settlement

Block ..Mangaehu
Block ..Puniwhakau

Block.. Makahu
Block.......

MangaotukuMangaotuku
Block....}Mangaehu

and
Llewellyn

Speoial-settlement
Blocks

(above
loan)

To
complete

bushfelling,
Stratford

Refund
expenses,T.

Kelly,
Mountain-road
Com-

mission Bridge
on

Stratford-Opunake
Road

Mangaehu
Bridge
(to

account)

Mangaehu
(subsidy
(£1
for
£1)

Mangaehu
Bridges,

Seotions
18

and
19,

Block
II.,

OmonaPuni,
Taurakawa
and
Murcott

roads

Prospect
Road
(widening)

Whitianga
Road
(widening)

Raekohua
Road Mangaowata

Road

Matau
Road
(north)

Ngatoto
Road
(north)

Tangitu
Valley

Road

Pohokura
Road

Maikai
Road

Makino
Road Mangawhero

Bridge
(Eltham-Opunake
Road)

Mangaere
Stream

Dray-bridge
Poarangi

Block
Tahora

Block Waingarara
Block

Kaupokonui
Block

Ngaire
(draining

swamps)

Anderson's
roads
and
bridges

(Rawhitiroa
Road)

..

Poti
Improved-farm

Settlement
Native
Trust

Blocks .. Ngaire
Improved-farm

Settlement
..

Eltham
and
branch

roads

Maata
Improved-farm
Settlement

Rotokare
and
other

roads

Stratford

Egmont

£

s.
d.

90
0

0

2,173
0

0

301
0

0

1,926
0

0

464
9

6

850
0

0

376
12
7

334
4

8

34
0

0

19
8

0

376
19
8

£

s.
d.

78
13
0

518
16
6

200
0

0

66
17
4

105
1

0

21
17
0

285
0
11

15
10
3

13
10
0

23
15
0

25
6

4

£

s.
d.

168
13
0

2,173
0

0

301
0

0

1,926
0

0

983
6

0

1,050
0

0

376
12
7

401
2

0

34
0

0

19
8

0

376
19
8

105
1

0

21
17
0

285
0
11

15
10
3

13
10
0

23
15
0

25
6

4

£

s.
d.

115
7

0

266
14
0

183
2

8

444
19
0

200
0

0

50
0

0

228
3

0

184
9

9

186
10
0

176
5

0

174
13
8

200
0

0

200
0

0

100
0

0

200
0

0

300
0

0

150
0

0

146
9

9

250
0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

£

s.
d.

284
0

0

2,173
0

0

301
0

0

1,926
0

0

1,250
0

0

1,050
0

0

376
12
7

584
4

8

34
0

0

19
8

0

376
19
8

550
0

0

200
0

0

50
0

0

250
0

0

285
0
11

200
0

0

200
0

0

200
0

0

200
0

0

200
0

0

200
0

0

100
0

0

200
0

0

200
0

0

150
0

0

250
0

0

250
0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

58
0

0

12,880
1

0

4,524
8

7

340
0

0

1,834
13
9

855
3

9

7,359
15
6

200
14
3

1,182
19
3

103
10
3

103
10
3

Hawera

Hawera

58
0

0

12,880
1

0

4,524
8

7

267
8

8

1,834
13
9

639
13
9

7,359
15
6

77
14
3

1,182
19
3

58
0

0

12,880
1

0

4,524
8

7

267
8

8

1,834
13
9

643
3
10

7,359
15
6

77
14
3

1,182
19
3

72
11
4

3
10
1

211
19
11

123
0

0
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